	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VMEBP10P11
	VMEBP10P11 (Vector Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            VMEBP10P11
		    Manufacturer:
            Vector Electronics
		    Description:
            BACKPLANE VME J1/J2 10-SLOT MONO
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Backplanes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 909.42000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VMEBP10P11 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VMEBP10P11  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FC-26033-0000 Knowles  SPEAKER
EH-23061-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
1719360000 Weidmuller  BLANKING PLUG BRASS NICKEL PLATE
1193850000 Weidmuller  KTB MOPL 4030 S2N
RCBS1900713BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 13X21X9 BLK
1669767 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS M12 PLUG-WIRE 1.5M
XW2Z-200P-V Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN CABLE D-SUB 9-PIN MALE 2M
0982670294 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE D 14POS
0210390878 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .051M 19POS
0210390333 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1.18" 1MM 18POS
0982680385 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE A 30POS
H3BBT-10102-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015W/H1504TR 2"
H2AAT-10102-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049R/H1502TR 2"
RJP50005AB-A Stewart Connector  CABLE ASSEMBLY
A3BBB-2636G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR26B/AE26G/ASR26B
M1TXK-2640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD26K/MC26F/X
C3BEG-4018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR40G/AE40M/CCE40G
3758/16 275SF 3M  CABLE 16 COND FLAT .050" 26AWG
M13325 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 25COND 22AWG SLT 100'
PCM-172 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
FRHC12OR6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT HINGED SNAP-ON
AS168X-CB3G100 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 10A 480VAC 65VDC
LMLB1-1RLS4-37307-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
299-2-22958-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHPK11-1RS4-30825-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-2-31542-225 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-C043HC00C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 240VAC 60VDC
0TOO01.8Z Littelfuse Inc  FUS 125V T/D PLUG 1.8A EDISON
LA100P7004 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 700A 1000VAC
7091.4270 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 10A PCB
R60100-1COR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS
0216.063MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 63MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
0215010.MXP-RES Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V HBC TL 5X20 10A
2JQ 125 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 350V FAST 2JQ
SM6T36AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 64.3VC SMB
MSMCJ60A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC DO214AB
MAP6KE180A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC T18
5KP33HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 59VC P600
0070.2021.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 33V 500A DISC 7MM
ROV14H221K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 198V 6KA DISC 14MM
	VMEBP10P11  keywords
	    	VMEBP10P11
	VMEBP10P11  Vector Electronics
	VMEBP10P11  pdf
	VMEBP10P11  datasheet
	VMEBP10P11  price
	VMEBP10P11  distributor
	electronic components VMEBP10P11
	VMEBP10P11  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VMEBP10P11  Backplanes
	VMEBP10P11  BACKPLANE VME J1/J2 10-SLOT MONO
	VMEBP10P11
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .